QuadLink™ All-Epiphyseal,
All-Inside ACL Reconstruction Using
the FiberTag® TightRope® Implant
Surgical Technique
02 I QuadLink™ All-Epiphyseal, All-Inside ACL Reconstruction Using the FiberTag® TightRope® Implant
QuadLink™ All-Epiphyseal, All-Inside ACL
Reconstruction Using the FiberTag® TightRope® Implant
Introduction

Arthrosc Tech. 2012;1(2):e231-e239. doi:10.1016/j.eats.2012.08.005
QuadLink™ All-Epiphyseal, All-Inside ACL Reconstruction Using the FiberTag® TightRope® Implant I 15
Ordering Information
Implants
Product Description Item Number
FiberTag® TightRope® Implant AR-1588RTT
FiberTag TightRope ABS Implant AR-1588TNT
TightRope II BTB Implant, with additional flipping
suture
AR-1588BTB-2J
TightRope II BTB Implant, with FiberTape® suture for
InternalBrace™ technique
AR-1588BTB-IB
TightRope II ABS Implant, open AR-1588TN-21
TightRope ABS Button, round, concave 11 mm AR-1588TB-3
TightRope ABS Button, round, concave 14 mm AR-1588TB-4
TightRope ABS Button, round, concave 20 mm AR-1588TB-5
TightRope Button Extender, 5 mm × 20 mm AR-1589RT
Instruments
Product Description Item Number
GraftClamp Graft Preparation Instrument AR-2386T
QuadPro™ Harvester, 8 mm AR-2386-08
QuadPro Harvester, 9 mm AR-2386-09
QuadPro Harvester, 10 mm AR-2386-10
QuadPro Harvester, 11 mm AR-2386-11
FlipCutter® III Drill AR-1204FF
RetroConstruction™ Drill Guide Set AR-1510S
GraftPro® Graft Preparation Set AR-2950DS
Graft Tube Set AR-1886-S
Pin Tip Tibial Marking Hook ACL Guide, small angle AR-1510GTS
Footprint Femoral ACL Guide, small angle, right AR-1510FRS
Footprint Femoral ACL Guide, small angle, left AR-1510FLS
Implant Systems
Product Description Item Number
Implant System, FiberTag TightRope implant
with attached needle, FlipCutter III drill, and
FiberStick™ suture
AR-1288RTT-FC3
ACL FiberTag TightRope Implant System, 8 mm AR-1288QT-80
ACL FiberTag TightRope Implant System, 9 mm AR-1288QT-90
ACL FiberTag TightRope Implant System, 10 mm AR-1288QT-100
ACL FiberTag TightRope Implant System, 11 mm AR-1288QT-110
QuadLink™ Implant System, 8 mm AR-1288QIS-80
QuadLink Implant System, 9 mm AR-1288QIS-90
QuadLink Implant System, 10 mm AR-1288QIS-100
QuadLink Implant System, 11 mm AR-1288QIS-110
TightRope II BTB-IB Implant System, w/ FlipCutter
III drill and FiberStick suture
AR-1288BTBIB-FC3
Implant System, secondary fixation w/ BioComposite